ETA

2/28
3/2
3/2
3/3
3/5

3/5*
3/5

3/6*
3/7
3/8*
3/8*

3/10

3/10

3/11

3M11*

3/12

3/14

ETA-PS

IN PORT
INBOUND

INBOUND
AT ANCHOR
1700
2300
1200
PENDING
0800
AM
1900
PENDING

*NOTICE**

ETS

2/29
3/3
3/3
3/4
3/6
3/6
3/6
317
3/8
3/9
3/9

311

3/11

3/12

312

3/13

3/15

BERTH

LPS
LPN
GCD
LPN
GCD
LPS
LPS
LPN
GCD
LPN
LPS
DBD
LPN
LPN
LPS
LPS
GCD

PORT OF PORT LAVACA / POINT COMFORT
CALHOUN PORT AUTHORITY
MARCH 2025 SAILING SCHEDULE / BERTH ASSIGNMENTS
03/07/25 @ 1500

MOTOR/TANKER SHIP AGENCY
STOLT TUCAN ISS
SC DRACO TX MARINE
GRACE NICOLE / FMT-3184 & 3222 GULFMARK
SC SCORPIO TXMARINE
CHIPOLBROK MOON CHIPOLBROK
STOLT SKUA 1SS
SOMBEKE BIEHL
ITHACKI NORTON LILLY
CHEM SELENIUM BRYANT
SOLAR SUZANNE NORTON LILLY
STOLTKIRI 1SS
UNISTREAM NORTON LILLY
SCOTT TURECAMO / NEW HAMPSHIRE MORAN
BOW TRIBUTE ODFJELL
WINNIPEG BIEHL
CHEMROAD ORCHID GENERAL STEAMSHIP
DODIE SIEBEN / FMT-3025 & 3224 GULFMARK

SOLAR SUZANNE LAYCAN DAYS BEGIN 3/10/25 @ 0001
STOLT KIRI REQUESTS FRESH WATER ON ARRIVAL
UNISTREAM REQUESTS FRESH WATER ON ARRIVAL

ALL CAUSTIC OPERATIONS TO BE SUSPENDED AT GCD TILL FURTHER NOTICE
PORT GANGWAY ON LIQUID CARGO PIER IS CURRENTLY OUT OF ORDER

BLUE TEXT = SikifASORNCGHSIMEDAYT SAILING SCHEDULE, PLEASE CONTACT THE PORT DIRECTOR CHARLES R. HAUSMANN (361) 987-2813 / FAX (361) 987-2214.

IF THERE ARE ANY CHANGES, CANCELLATIONS OR QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS SCHEDULE, THE AVAILABILITY AND/OR ASSIGNMENT OF PUBLIC BERTH SPACE.

THE PORT OPERATIONS DEPARTMENT IS ON DUTY SEVEN DAYS A WEEK TWENTY-FOUR HOURS A DAY. TEL# (361)-987-2508 / FAX(361)987-5868.



