## PORT OF PORT LAVACA / POINT COMFORT CALHOUN PORT AUTHORITY MARCH 2025 SAILING SCHEDULE / BERTH ASSIGNMENTS 03/07/25 @ 1500

ETA	ETA-PS	ETS	BERTH	MOTOR/TANKER SHIP	AGENCY
2/28		2/29	LPS	STOLT TUCAN	ISS
3/2		3/3	LPN	SC DRACO	TX MARINE
3/2		3/3	GCD	GRACE NICOLE / FMT-3184 & 3222	GULFMARK
3/3		3/4	LPN	SC SCORPIO	TX MARINE
3/5	IN PORT	3/6	GCD	CHIPOLBROK MOON	CHIPOLBROK
3/5*	INBOUND	3/6	LPS	STOLT SKUA	ISS
3/5		3/6	LPS	SOMBEKE	BIEHL
3/6*	INBOUND	3/7	LPN	ITHACKI	NORTON LILLY
3/7	AT ANCHOR	3/8	GCD	CHEM SELENIUM	BRYANT
3/8*	1700	3/9	LPN	SOLAR SUZANNE	NORTON LILLY
3/8*	2300	3/9	LPS	STOLT KIRI	ISS
3/10	1200	3/11	DBD	UNISTREAM	NORTON LILLY
3/10	PENDING	3/11	LPN	SCOTT TURECAMO / NEW HAMPSHIRE	MORAN
3/11	0800	3/12	LPN	BOW TRIBUTE	ODFJELL
3/11*	AM	3/12	LPS	WINNIPEG	BIEHL
3/12	1900	3/13	LPS	CHEMROAD ORCHID	GENERAL STEAMSHIP
3/14	PENDING	3/15	GCD	DODIE SIEBEN / FMT-3025 & 3224	GULFMARK

\*\*NOTICE\*\*

SOLAR SUZANNE LAYCAN DAYS BEGIN 3/10/25 @ 0001 STOLT KIRI REQUESTS FRESH WATER ON ARRIVAL UNISTREAM REQUESTS FRESH WATER ON ARRIVAL

ALL CAUSTIC OPERATIONS TO BE SUSPENDED AT GCD TILL FURTHER NOTICE PORT GANGWAY ON LIQUID CARGO PIER IS CURRENTLY OUT OF ORDER

BLUE TEXT = SINNFATE OF ANGES BEDAST SAILING SCHEDULE, PLEASE CONTACT THE PORT DIRECTOR CHARLES R. HAUSMANN (361) 987-2813 / FAX (361) 987-2214

IF THERE ARE ANY CHANGES, CANCELLATIONS OR QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS SCHEDULE, THE AVAILABILITY AND/OR ASSIGNMENT OF PUBLIC BERTH SPACE.

THE PORT OPERATIONS DEPARTMENT IS ON DUTY SEVEN DAYS A WEEK TWENTY-FOUR HOURS A DAY. TEL# (361)-987-2508 / FAX(361)987-5868.